AbAPTZOb AR T Eown

ALAITZ
OLARTE
LOPEZ DE
LUZURIAGA
N& ecute; en:
OIARTZUN
10-11-1994
En N°
. compétition ... fois
Saison Club Condition
dansla
ACT bateau
2025 Non
2024 KAIARRIBA Oui Formé 14 2
2023 KAIARRIBA Oui Formé 14 0
2022 KAIARRIBA Oui Formé 14 0
2021 KAIARRIBA Oui Formé 5 8
2020 KAIARRIBA Oui Formé 3 9
2019 KAIARRIBA QOui Formé 11 3
2018 KAIARRIBA Oui Formé 4 0
2017 KAIARRIBA QOui Formé 2 0

NORTINDALDONOSTIARRA

N° fois

Club

Club N°

NORTINDAL
DONOSTIARR,

Meilleur Pire

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

W N W Wwwhs

92
79
23
24
36
23

10:02,02 13:23,74
10:24,08 12:51,08
10:44,06 11:47,90
10:37,98 13:14,84
10:50,44 11:45,86
10:59,28 14:06,48
11:08,00 11:53,78
11:19,20 13:50,62



